

STATE OF KANSAS

---

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend SB 73, as amended by Senate Committee, on page 4, in line 21, by striking "but" and inserting "and"; in line 22, by striking "shall" and inserting "may"; in line 31, by striking "but" and inserting "and"; also in line 31, by striking "shall" and inserting "may";

On page 6, in line 12, by striking "but" and inserting "and"; in line 13, before "based" by inserting "may be"

Senator \_\_\_\_\_